13. Deutsch-Franz. Stral3. (Saarbricken) am 27.03.1994

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Miller, Rainer
2. Riefer, Markus
3.  Noll, Armin
4. Burkhardt, Dieter
5. Fischer, Jirgen
6. Jakoby, Johannes
7. Lutz, Guido
8. Braun, Franz
9. Reimer, Gerald
10. Schnur, Harald
11. Schoepp, Timo
12. Grol3, Hans-Joachim
13. Lonsdorfer, Reinhard
14. Blank, Heinz
15. Jakob, Jorg
16. Kehl, Johann
17. Brauer, Hans-Josef
18. Crlbner, Boris
19. Hool, Jorg
20. Appleby, Shane
21. Grandke, Jirgen
22. Ziegler, Matthias
23. Schallmo, Daniel
24. Dernbecher, Kurt
25. Neu, Berthold
26. Stumpf, Bernhard
27. Fritzen, Erwin
28. Reil3ner, Karl-Heinz
29. Spaniol, Volker
30. Baldauf, Peter
31. Jung, Peter
32. Fay, Peter
33. Birk, Ralf
34. Steinmetz, Erich
35. Schwarz, Otmar
36. Adt, Werner
37. Servas, Klaus
38. Kaspar, Franz Rudolf
39. Mliller, Volker
40. Wolfelsperger, Remy
41. Momber, Werner
42. Schweitzer, Erik
43. Bodewig, Josef
44. Philippi, Remigius
45. Wojciechowski, Rudiger
46. Bohm, Helmut
47. Mabhler, Gunter
48. Vogtland, Fritz
49. Feller, Franz

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Niederwiirzbach

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LC 72 Altenkessel

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbricken
LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LSG Saarlouis

ATSV Saarbricken

LTF Marpingen
TRI-TRONIC-TEAM WND
TV St.Wendel

TV Lebach

TV St.Wendel

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

DJK SG St.Ingbert

LG Vulkaneifel

VFA Neunkirchen
TRI-TRONIC-TEAM WND
TV Duppenweiler

VFA Neunkirchen

LC Rehlingen

DJK Dudweiler

SV Tawern

TV Lebach

LSG Saarbr.-Sulzbachtal
FC Mauschbach

LTF Kollertal

VFA Neunkirchen

TV Dillingen

LC 72 Altenkessel

ATSV Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LC 72 Altenkessel

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Quierschied

LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M20
2.M20
1.M35
1.M30
2.M35
3.M20
2.M30
3.M35
4.M35
1.M40
4.M20
1.M45
3.M30
2.M40
5.M20
4.M30
2.M45
5.M30
6.M30
6.M20
7.M20
8.M20
5.M35
3.M40
4.M40
5.M40
3.M45
6.M40
9.M20
6.M35
7.M35

10.M20

11.M20
8.M35
7.M40
8.M40
9.M40
9.M35
4.M45
5.M45
6.M45
7.M30
10.mM40
10.M35
8.M30
1.M55
11.M35
7.M45
2.M55

Zeit
1:07:09
1.08:29
1.08:36
1.08:44
1.08:45
1:11:29
1:11:46
1:11:53
1:12:59
1:13:19
1:13:38
1:13:53
1:13:55
1:13:57
1:14:16
1:14:34
1:14:40
1:16:28
1:16:37
1:16:40
1:16:48
1:17:03
1:17:05
1:17:07
1:17:14
1:17:32
1:17:34
1:18:01
1:18:15
1:18:16
1:18:17
1:18:21
1:18:24
1:18:26
1:19:15
1:19:17
1:19:24
1:19:29
1:19:33
1:19:56
1:19:58
1:20:07
1:20:09
1:20:11
1:20:12
1:20:13
1:20:19
1:20:26
1:20:34
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21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Keller, Manfred

51. Leibrock, Gerd

52. Reichert, Manfred
53. Bohr, Volker

54. Urschel, Michael
55. Hoffmann, Jirgen
56. Sutor, Josef

57. Ranker, Klaus

58. Dincher, Gottfried
59. Noelle, Christof

60. LiBmann, Thomas
61. Blum, Ernst Josef
62. Dorr, Volker

63. Sehwindung, Michael
64. Gunther, Karl-Heinz
65. Daun, Gilbert

66. Kliebenstein, Jurgen
67. Nohr, Wolfgang

68. Hastenteufel, Glinter
69. Noll, Gerd

70. Klein, Andreas

71. Schmidt, Anton

72. Raber, Andreas

73. Becher, Klaus

74. Vogel, Rudi

75. Jorg, Guido

76. Wiesen, Markus
77. Balzert, Klaus

78. Jakob, Armin

79. Becker, Ralf

80. Claessen, Jurgen
81. Nolles, Alwin

82. Hafner, Rainer

83. Staub, Andreas

84. Hartmann, Peter
85. Krahforst, Lothar
86. Alles, Werner

87. Eisfinger, Hans

88. De Souza, Karl-Heinz
89. Treitz, Ferdi

90. Barron, Jean-Marc
91. Kieffer, Dieter

92. Morbach, Bernd
93. Duits, Bernard

94. Barrois, Klaus

95. Karmann, Ludwig
96. Konig, Frank

97. Braun, Stephan

98. Kiefer, Gernod

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

TV Waldmohr

LC Volklingen

LG Sickingen
Kneippverein Bexbach
LC Schmelz

LTF Kollertal

TTtl Jagersburg

TV Auersmacher

TV Ludweiler

TV Waldmohr

ItTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

ATSV Saarbricken
LTF Kollertal

LC Schmelz

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

DJK Erbach

TV Niederwiirzbach
TL Huttersdorf

LTF Winterbach
VFA Neunkirchen
TV St.Wendel

TV St.Wendel

LTF Marpingen
TRI-TRONIC-TEAM WND
TV Pittlingen

LTF Kollertal

LG Sickingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TG Konz

VFA Neunkirchen
TRI-TEAM Gudingen
TV Ottweiler

LT Tholey

LTF Marpingen
TUS Wiebelskirchen
TC Weinkirchen

TV Auersmacher
TUS Ottenhausen
LT Tholey

FMAC Merlebach
LSG Quierschied
Kneippverein St.Ingbert
DJK Dudweiler

TV Auersmacher
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.M50
11.M40
12.M35
12.M40
12.M20
13.M40
1.M60
13.M35
14.M40
9.M30
14.M35
10.M30
11.M30
12.M30
15.M40
2.M50
16.M40
15.M35
3.M50
13.M20
13.M30
8.M45
14.M30
15.M30
9.M45
16.M35
16.M30
14.M20
17.M30
18.M30
19.M30
20.M30
17.M35
18.M35
17.M40
19.M35
20.M35
4.M50
21.M35
22.M35
21.M30
5.M50
22.M30
18.M40
19.M40
3.M55
23.M35
1.MJugA
24.M35

Zeit
1:20:48
1:20:52
1:20:58
1:21:05
1:21:15
1:21:36
1:21:47
1:21:48
1:21:52
1:21:54
1:21:57
1:22:01
1:22:11
1:22:27
1:22:30
1:22:37
1:22:44
1:22:52
1:22:54
1:22:55
1:22:58
1:23:05
1.23:27
1:23:32
1:23:34
1:23:49
1:23:50
1:24:02
1:24:05
1:24:07
1:24:09
1:24:12
1:24:13
1:24:14
1:24:16
1:24:18
1:24:19
1:24:19
1:24:21
1:24:23
1:24:28
1:24:34
1:24:56
1:24:59
1:25:02
1:25:08
1:25:14
1:25:18
1:25:22
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21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Morsch, Dieter
100. Weber, Georg

101. Altmeyer, Rudolf
102. Keller, Peter

103. Schmitt, Uwe

104. Goergen, Werner
105. Thelen, Agathe
106. Wagner, Lothar
107. Bastuck, Armin
108. Bouchentouf, Tayeb
109. Loth, Karl-Heinz
110. Gawlitza Dr., Gerhar
111. Dorr, Peter

112. Schorr, Stefan
113. Elz, Helmut

114. Hessek, Detlef
115. Lang, Jakob

116. Pink, Werner

117. Schneider, Bernd
118. Both, Norbert

119. Dorr, Sabine

120. Klein, Alfred

121. Langenbahn, Richard
122. Lenhardt, Georg
123. Denzel, Dietmar
124. Speer, Rudi

125. Stoéckle, Nikolay
126. Mohr, Raimund
127. Benedix, Wolfgang
128. Wilhelm, Malte
129. Dickmann, Helmut
130. Schiel, Mario

131. Gauer, Friedel
132. Schafer, Richard
133. Decker, Harald
134. Klein, Jochen

135. Gotz, Markus

136. Klinkner, Alois
137. Rau, Edmund

138. Berg, Hans-Joachim
139. Neurath, Karl Heinz
140. Neurath, Wolfgang
141. Strasser, Hans-Peter
142. Wagner, Reinhold
143. Hartmann, Peter
144. Blauth, Holger

145. Arend, Werner
146. Theobald, Jurgen
147. Harion, Dominik

Verein/Ort
LTF Kollertal
TV St.Wendel

TUS Wiebelskirchen
TV St.Wendel

TL Huttersdorf

LG Langsuhr

LAG Saarbricken
TV Lebach

LSG Saarlouis

LC Schmelz

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LSG Quierschied
LTF Kollertal

LF TV Hermeskeil
LTF Kollertal

LTF RitterstralBe
Lauftreff Selbach
Lauftreff Selbach
LTF Kollertal

LLT Limbach

LT Tholey

LTF Winterbach
LG Dauerrenner Trier
Ski - Club Kusel
LG Dauerrenner Trier
TV Beaumarais
TV Beaumarais
TV Ottweiler

LC Schmelz

LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal
TRI-TRONIC-TEAM WND
TV Ottweiler

LTF Marpingen
SV Kérprich

TV Dillingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis
DJK SG St.Ingbert
TUS Rentrisch
DJK Dudweiler
LTF Kollertal

Ski - Club Kusel

Pl./AK
23.M30
20.M40
25.M35
21.M40
24.M30
22.M40

1.w40
10.M45
25.M30
11.mM45
12.M45
23.M40
26.M30
15.M20
16.M20
26.M35

6.M50
24.M40
27.M35
25.M40

1.w30
27.M30
28.M35
26.M40
29.M35
27.M40
17.M20

1.M65
30.M35
28.M40

7.M50
28.M30

8.M50

2.M60

9.M50
18.M20
19.M20
10.M50
31.M35
32.M35

4.M55
11.M50

5.M55
13.M45
29.M40
20.M20
30.M40
31.M40
21.M20

Zeit
1:25:24
1:25:31
1:25:36
1:25:39
1:25:44
1:25:54
1:25:57
1:26:02
1:26:06
1:26:13
1:26:31
1:26:33
1:26:34
1:26:46
1:26:58
1:27:00
1:27:18
1:27:21
1:27:24
1:27:25
1:27:26
1:27:28
1:.27:31
1:27:33
1:27:38
1:27:40
1:27:42
1:27:58
1:27:59
1:28:17
1:28:18
1:28:20
1:28:20
1:28:21
1:28:22
1:28:24
1:28:25
1.28:28
1:28:29
1:28:30
1:28:35
1:28:36
1:28:41
1:28:44
1:28:47
1:28:53
1:28:56
1:28:57
1:28:58
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Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Lehnert, Markus
Zimmer, Gerhard
Brumann, Norbert
Mayer, Gerd
Kdbrich, Michael
Lonsdorf, Wendelin
Deutsch, Rudolf
Hecktor, Glinther
Roth, Andre
Johann, Marita

"2531Gillet, Martina"

Engstler, Udo
Osbild, Jorg
Weichel, Jorg

Windhauser, Norbert

Kirsch, Albert
Battard, Heinrich
Schimpf, Rudi
Grewen, Judith
Hell, Christof
Arnold, Bernd
Rogalski, Glinther
Jakobs, Udo
BlaR3, Leo
Reusch, Johann
Lottmann, Heike
Rach, Helmut
Kneller, Rudi
Muller, Dirk
Schitz, Erwin
Vater, Udo
Scherer, Claudia
Mueller, Kurt
Britz, Gerhard
Steinbrecher, Peter
Glock, Erich
Schmidt, Bernd
Schirra, Franz
Eisler, Gerhard
Nieder, Gernod
Warken, Gunter
Muiller, Frank
Mohr, Werner

Hermesdorf, Thomas

Seewald, Martin
Schmitt, Bernd
Kammer, Thomas
Barens, Woddrof

Ahmadi, Mohammed

Verein/Ort
TV Nalbach

LG Dauerrenner Trier

SC Friedrichsthal
LTF Wittersheim
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarw.-Hulzweiler

TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal
Lauftreff Selbach
TUS Ensdorf
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen
TV Dillingen

TV Auersmacher
LAC Elm

[, TF Ritterstral3e
TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LG Dauerrenner Trier

LTF Kollertal

LTF Urexweiler
TSV Annweiler
TV Puttlingen
LTF Ritterstral3e
LTF Winterbach
LAG Saarbriicken
SG St. Nikolaus
TV Ottweiler
Lauftreff Selbach

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

TV Beaumarais
TV Beaumarais
LTF Kollertal

LSG Quierschied
TUS Ensdorf

TV Nalbach

LTF Marpingen
LAG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
29.M30
14.M45
22.M20
15.M45
33.M35
32.M40
33.M40
16.M45
34.M40

1.W35

2.W35
34.M35
30.M30

6.M55
12.M50

7.M55

8.M55
35.M35

1.w20
23.M20
17.M45
18.M45
31.M30
35.M40
36.M40

2.W20
24.M20
13.M50
25.M20
19.M45
26.M20

3.W20
14.M50
37.M40

9.M55
20.M45
38.M40
39.M40
36.M35
15.M50
40.M40
27.M20
32.M30
33.M30
34.M30
28.M20
37.M35
35.M30
21.M45

Zeit
1:29:02
1:29:05
1:29:13
1:29:22
1:29:38
1:29:44
1:29:45
1:29:46
1:30:26
1:30:31
1:30:36
1:31:00
1:31:03
1:31:06
1:31:10
1:31:28
1:31:29
1:31:30
1:31:38
1:31:39
1:31:51
1:31:53
1:32:.01
1:32:02
1:32:06
1:32:07
1:32:10
1:32:13
1:32:16
1:32:21
1:32:22
1:32:48
1:32:50
1:32:51
1:32:54
1:32:56
1:32:59
1:33:02
1:33:03
1:33:13
1:33:17
1:33:23
1:33:24
1:33:31
1:33:53
1:33:56
1:34:00
1:34:03
1:34:11
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Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Krupp, Dagmar
Krupp, Siegfried
Scharf, Walter
Vossbein, Elke
Hartmann, Manfred
Trusch, Robert
Fiene, Wolfgang
Knickenberg, Brigitt
Knickenberg, Alfred
Schmidt, Albert
Zuschlag, Olaf
Feld, Bernd

Eckert, Martina
Hans, Eddy
Wollscheid, Norbert
Koch, Robert
Boussard, Karl Josef
Binzel, Jirgen
Jaffke, Willi

Ohsiek, Alois
Schémer, Arno
Reuter, Alexander
Leidinger, Heinz
Thiel, Rudiger
Treib, Hans-Georg
Kauf, Hans-Jurgen
Finkler, Siegfried
Schiffmann, Michael
Mootz, Werner
Koble, Thomas David
Brill, Rita

Waas, Kurt
Maringer, Silvio
Lippert, Matthias
Zuschlag, Arno
Cullmann, Michael
Fritz, Manfred
Knauf, Hans
Linnenberger, Martin
Piltz, Hartmut

Litz, Klaus

Bauer, Axel

Luka, Hubert
Mayenborn, Gilbert
Sommer, Alfred
Czerwenka-Nagel, Mel
Irsch, Wolfgang
Umlauf, Patrick
Bies, Reiner

Verein/Ort

TV Waldmohr
TV Waldmohr
Lauftreff Selbach
TV Waldmohr
TV Ludweiler

TSG Einéd
LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken

ASS Saarbriicken
FC Mauschbach
LSC Duppenweiler
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
TUS Ensdorf

LSG Saarlouis
DJK Bildstock
LAG Saarbriicken
LG Langsuhr

TV Oberwirzbach
LF TV Hermeskelil
LSG Quierschied
TC Weiskirchen
LC 72 Altenkessel
LT Wadgassen
VFA Neunkirchen
Lauftreff Selbach

LTF Kollertal
TUS Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
TV Ottweiler

FC Mauschbach
DJK Dillingen
LSG Saarlouis
ASS Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
FC Mauschbach
LTF Kollertal

DJK Erbach

LSG Saarlouis
TV Nalbach

LAG Saarbrucken
TV Ludweiler
DJK Erbach

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK

2.W40
41.M40
22.M45

3.W40
10.M55
16.M50
42.M40

2.W30
38.M35
23.M45
36.M30
29.M20

3.W35
17.M50
39.M35
24.M45
25.M45
18.M50
19.M50
11.M55
30.M20
40.M35
26.M45
31.M20
12.M55
20.M50
37.M30
38.M30
21.M50
39.M30

4.W35
27.M45
40.M30
41.M30
42.M30
43.M30
13.M55

3.M60
28.M45
22.M50
41.M35
44.M30
42.M35
43.M40
43.M35

1.We0
29.M45
32.M20
45.M30

Zeit
1:34:11
1:34:12
1:34:14
1:34:18
1:34:21
1:34:29
1:34:36
1:34:38
1:34:39
1:35:11
1:35:13
1:35:14
1:35:17
1:35:18
1:35:19
1:35:21
1:35:22
1:35:25
1:35:26
1:35:28
1:35:30
1:35:34
1:35:37
1:35:41
1:35:48
1:35:58
1:36:08
1:36:29
1:36:35
1:36:43
1:36:45
1:36:46
1:37:03
1:37:07
1:37:23
1:37:27
1:37:28
1.37:37
1:.37:41
1:37:49
1:37:53
1:37:56
1:37:58
1:38:16
1:38:26
1:38:36
1:38:40
1:38:55
1:38:56
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Pos. Name

246. Wirbel, Barbara
247. Amann, Helmut
248. Klein, Edmund
249. Hanauer, Glunter
250. Leistenschneider, Mi
251. Wormer, Gudrun
252. Molter, Norbert
253. Zuschlag, Rolf

254. Stotzer, Wolfgang
255. Hoffmann, Holger
256. Jakob, Kerstin

257. Valentin, Klaus
258. Massing, Bernd
259. Akroud, Patrick
260. Simon, Jurgen

261. Rech, Gerd

262. Selzer, Christoph
263. Glos, Raimund
264. Behr, Thomas

265. Ecker, Klaus

266. Schafer, Wolfgang
267. Zimmermann, Christin
268. Marx, Ferdinand
269. Kreutzberger, Roswit
270. Schuler, Ginter
271. Grosser, Hans

272. Cillet, Bernd

273. Basten, Alfred

274. Petersson, Ursula
275. Mduller, Wolfgang
276. Roffeld, Guido
277. Becker, Edeltrud
278. Mdller, Walter

279. Walle, Martin

280. Schimmelpfennig, Jor
281. Leibrock, Isolde
282. Reidenbach, Friedel
283. Fleiss, Marliese
284. Schéafer, Roland
285. Reuter, Barbara
286. Recktenwald, Norbert
287. Ziegler, Gaby

288. Glock, Kurt

289. Klinkner, Hilde

290. Becker, Erwin

291. 8eck, Bruno

292. Hans, Rosie

293. Hammele, Gustl
294. Dorr, Wolfgang

Verein/Ort
LTF Marpingen

Lauftreff Selbach
Kneippverein St.Ingbert
TV Nalbach

LTF Kollertal

LC 72 Altenkessel
FC Mauschbach

TV Klarenthal-Krught
MTG Mannheim

LG Dauerrenner Trier
LAG Saarbricken

LG Langsuhr

TV Nalbach

TV Nalbach

LTF Kollertal

TUS Ensdorf
LTF Kollertal
LSG Saarlouis
LTF Ritterstral3e
TV Auersmacher
LTF Urexweiler
VFA Neunkirchen
DJK Erbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LG Langsuhr
LAG Saarbricken
TV Ludweiler

LT Tholey

LTF Urexweiler
LTF Urexweiler
TRI-TEAM Gudingen
SC Wallerfangen
TV Waldmohr
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

TV Nalbach

LTF Urexweiler
TV Lebach

DJK Grossrosseln
LTF Marpingen
TV Ludweiler
ASS Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
3.W30
14.M55
2.M65
4.M60
44 M35
1.w45
30.M45
33.M20
45.M35
46.M35
4.W20
5.M60
47.M35
44.M40
23.M50
48.M35
34.M20
31.M45
46.M30
24.M50
49.M35
5.W20
45.M40
1.W50
46.M40
32.M45
47.M40
33.M45
2.W50
48.M40
47.M30
4.W40
15.M55
50.M35
35.M20
5.W40
25.M50
1.W55
34.M45
4.W30
51.M35
5.W35
49.M40
2.W55
6.M60
26.M50
6.W40
7.M60
50.M40

Zeit
1:39:00
1:39:02
1:39:03
1:39:05
1:39:07
1:39:09
1:39:10
1:39:12
1:39:17
1:39:18
1:39:26
1:39:32
1:39:33
1:39:38
1:39:39
1:39:39
1:39:41
1:39:42
1:39:43
1:39:48
1:40:01
1:40:12
1:40:40
1:40:43
1:40:44
1:40:44
1:40:45
1:41:05
1:41:47
1:42:00
1:42:04
1:42:04
1:42:05
1:42:09
1:42:15
1:42:16
1:42:18
1:42:49
1:42:50
1:43:22
1:43:25
1:43:25
1:43:26
1:43:53
1:44:00
1:44:15
1:44:18
1:44:29
1:44:43
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13. Deutsch-Franz. Stral3. (Saarbricken) am 27.03.1994

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

295. Schmidt, Manfred
296. Braun, Bernd

297. Loser, Norbert

298. Richard, Jean Roger
299. Andres, Patrick
300. Winter, Josef

301. Germeyer, Gerd
302. Kloppel, Hans-Dieter
303. Boesen, Gabi

304. Steinmetz, Gisela
305. Feller, Silke

306. Schohl, Doris

307. Becker, Toni

308. Rossfeld, Anneliese
309. Rossfeld, Franz
310. Geising, Ulrich

311. Reidenbach, Marga
312. Neumeier, Franz
313. Molitor, Rita

314. Breiling, Jirgen
315. Rampendahl, Christop
316. Woll, Alexandra
317. Lutz, Dori

318. Schneider, Ralf
319. Hebel, Frank Michael
320. Jankoski, Henry
321. Bockler, Elmar

322. Eichhorn, Anita
323. Blank, Gertrud

324. Buschhold, Frank
325. Schappert, Frank
326. Leidinger, Dirk

327. Claessen, Anette
328. Schlothmann, Heinz
329. Schmitt, Peter

330. Lang, Claudia

331. Albrecht, Frithjof
332. Kdnen, Adele

333. Sehmer-Kling, Roswit
334. Kliebenstein, Monika
335. Blass, Heidi

336. Finkler, Anne

337. Meyer, Rudi

338. Woall, Sybille

339. Butterbach, Hans
340. Brunder, Margit
341. Hubertus, Christel
342. Laufer, Hans Joachim
343. Buchinger, Claudia

Verein/Ort
LTF Kollertal
TV Auersmacher
LTF Kollertal

TUS Ensdorf
LAG Saarbriicken
LC Schmelz

SV Tawern

SV Tawern

LTF Marpingen

LT Tholey

LTF Urexweiler

TB St.Johann Saarbri
TB St.Johann Saarbri
LC Sulzbach

LTF Marpingen

FC Mauschbach

LG Langsuhr

LGM Leiwen

TV Nalbach
LG Langsuhr

LSG Quierschied
VFA Neunkirchen
LG Langsuhr

LG Langsuhr

LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher
TUS Wiebelskirchen
LSC Duppenweiler

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken

TV Nalbach
LTF Kollertal
LLG Wonnegau

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Auersmacher
TV Auersmacher
LTF Ritterstral3e
Lauftreff Selbach
LTF Ritterstral3e
LSC Duppenweiler
ATSV Saarbriicken
LTF RitterstralRe
LTF RitterstralRe
LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

PI./AK
27.M50
52.M35
51.M40
52.M40
48.M30
8.M60
28.M50
29.M50
5.W30
6.W30
6.W20
7.W20
53.M40
2.W45
35.M45
30.M50
3.w45
54.M40
7.W40
49.M30
36.M20
7.W30
8.W40
37.M20
53.M35
31.M50
38.M20
9.W40
6.W35
54.M35
50.M30
1.MJugB
8.W30
55.M40
16.M55
8.W20
51.M30
10.W40
11.W40
9.W20
10.W20
11.W20
36.M45
1.WJugA
56.M40
12.W20
3.W50
17.M55
9.W30

Zeit
1:44:44
1:44:46
1:44:54
1:44:55
1:45:11
1:45:20
1:45:32
1:45:34
1:45:37
1:45:38
1:45:48
1:45:52
1:45:54
1:45:57
1:45:58
1:46:26
1:46:35
1:46:36
1:46:45
1:46:46
1:46:57
1:47:03
1:47:11
1:47:28
1:47:39
1:47:42
1:47:44
1:47:51
1:47:53
1:48:01
1:49:11
1:49:28
1:49:30
1:49:34
1:49:35
1:49:39
1:49:50
1:49:58
1:49:59
1:50:02
1:51:16
1:51:17
1:51:19
1:51:53
1:51:56
1:52:04
1:52:05
1:52:27
1:52:41
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13. Deutsch-Franz. Stral3. (Saarbricken) am 27.03.1994

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354,
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.

Schwarz, Karl-Heinz
River, Josef
Engstler, Monika
River, Veronique
Dewes, Gabi

Noll, Petra

Balke, Doris
Geisinger, Bodo
Mdller Dr., Herbert
Weber, Rita
Sanders, Michael
Quinten, Ingrid
Butterbach, Carmen
Dausend, Andrea
Gross, Elisabeth
Feller-Pontius, Anni
Pfeifer, Marita
Hartung, Adi
Duprd, Walter
Heinz, Jutta
Becker, Martin
Muiller, Nicole
Klein, Josef

Verein/Ort
TUS Ensdorf

TV Auersmacher
Lauftreff Selbach
TV Auersmacher
Lauftreff Selbach
TV Niederwiirzbach
TV Saarlouis
LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbrucken
TV Lebach

TV Nalbach

ATSV Saarbricken
ATSV Saarbricken
TV Nalbach

LTF Marpingen

TB St.Johann Saarbr

TUS Ensdorf
LTF Klarenthal

TV Nalbach

Pl./AK
18.M55
32.M50
7.W35
4.W45
8.W35
9.W35
4.W50
57.M40
1.M70
5.W45
39.M20
10.W30
12.w40
11.wW30
12.wW30

1.WJugB

13.w40

3.M65
55.M35
10.w35
40.M20
11.wW35

9.M60

Zeit
1:53:22
1.54:43
1:54:45
1:54:47
1:55:42
1:55:58
1:56:44
1:57:40
1:57:41
1:58:38
1:59:28
2:00:43
2:00:56
2:02:34
2:04:18
2:04:32
2:05:00
2:05:00
2:05:04
2:05:36
2:05:52
2:05:53
2:10:24
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